
WEEK 2 9:00am Start (P1 + 2) 11:20am Start (P3) 1:00pm Start (P4 + P5)
Mon 24th Feb Science Paper 1 Biology 1h15/1h45m History P1 (Medicine Through Time) 1h20m
Tue 25th Feb English Language P1 1h45m French + Spanish - Reading + Writing 1h50m
Wed 26th Feb  Computer Science P1 1h30m French Listening 55m Maths P1 1h30m
Thur 27th Feb English Language P2 2h  Child Dev. 2h + Computer Science P2 1h30m
Fri 28th Feb Geography Paper 1 1h (9:15am start) GCSE PE 2h + Sport Studies/Science 1h15m
WEEK 1
Mon 3rd March Geography Paper 2 1h Maths P2 1h30m
Tue 4th March English Literature 2h15m Religious Studies P 1 1h
Wed 5th March Science Paper 2 Chemistry 1h15/1h45m History P2 (Weimar+Nazi Germ.) 1h30m
Thur 6th March Maths P3 1h30m Religious Studies P 2 1h
Fri 7th March Spanish Listening 55m Science Paper 3 Physics 1h15/1h45m


